Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Dir. Human Resources
Risk Manager

Benefits Manager

Sr HR Analyst

Sr HR Analyst

Sr Risk Management Specialist
Sr Risk Management Specialist
Sr HR Analyst

Sr Risk Management Specialist
HR Technician

Senior Hr Technician

HR Technician

Sr Fiscal Office Specialist

Sr HR Analyst

Sr Office Specialist (Hourly)

Intern Il

City

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$156,131
$112,443
$107,813
$93,029
$90,923
$89,927
$86,147
$74,198
$68,615
$64,334
$60,355
$59,503
$52,461
$28,622
$15,774
$4,441

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,679
$53,478
$46,425
$41,341
$41,426
$44,815
$41,168
$29,287
$33,152
$31,852
$30,095
$31,491
$28,733
$12,618

$0

$0



