Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Dir. Human Resources		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$156,131	\$62,679
Risk Manager		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$112,443	\$53,478
Benefits Manager		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$107,813	\$46,425
Sr HR Analyst		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$93,029	\$41,341
Sr HR Analyst		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$90,923	\$41,426
Sr Risk Management Specialist		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$89,927	\$44,815
Sr Risk Management Specialist		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$86,147	\$41,168
Sr HR Analyst		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$74,198	\$29,287
Sr Risk Management Specialist		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$68,615	\$33,152
HR Technician		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$64,334	\$31,852
Senior Hr Technician		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$60,355	\$30,095
HR Technician		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$59,503	\$31,491
Sr Fiscal Office Specialist		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$52,461	\$28,733
Sr HR Analyst		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$28,622	\$12,618
Sr Office Specialist (Hourly)		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$15,774	\$0
Intern II		Chula Vista	Human Resources	\$4,441	\$0